Critical Care

Weight of
Animal

51b (2,3 kg)

8 1b (3,6 kg)

101b (4,5
kg)

151b (6,8
kg)

20 1b (9,1
kg)

30 Ib (14
kg)

40 1b (18
kg)

50 Ib (23
kg)

Critical care-
Cage rest

117 ml

166 ml

197 ml

267 ml

331 ml

448 mi

556 ml

658 ml

Critical care-Severe burn,
injury, head trauma

140 ml

200 ml

236 ml

320 ml

397 ml

538 ml

668 ml

789 ml

Critical care-Surgery, sepsis, cancer,
trauma, fever, feline hepatic lipidosis

187 ml

266 ml

315 ml

427 ml

529 ml

717 ml

890 ml

1052 ml



60 Ib (27

754 ml 905 ml 1207 ml
kg)
70 Ib (32 847 ml 1016 ml 1355 m
kg)
80 Ib (36 936 ml 1123 ml 1497 ml
kg)
90 Ib (41 1022 ml 1227 ml 1635 ml
kg)
ig;) Ib (45 1106 ml 1327 ml 1770 ml

Hill's Prescription Diet a/d with Chicken Dog & Cat Food is intended for
intermittent feeding only.

Individual requirements may vary depending on pre-existing nutritional status
and medical condition. Use only as directed by your veterinarian.



